
Feronerie.

I.D.: 102732868

Data publicarii	11.09.24	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 217,48 RON - 217,48 RON

Descriere: TIJA FILETATA M6 2 BUC X 2,02 4,04 LEI ROATA ROABA 14' 3.5*8 BUCSA OTEL 1 BUC X 67,23 67,23 LEI ELECTROZI FONTA #2.5 0,08 kg X 277,25 22,18 LEI LANT ZN #5,55 8 M X 9,75 77,98 LEI CARABINA 8 4 BUC X 2,94 11,76 LEI SURUB CAP H M10X80 4 BUC X 1,60 6,39 LEI PIULITA M10 8 BUC X 0,25 2,02 LEI SAIBA PLATA SPECIALA M10 8 BUC X 0,38 3,03 LEI SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.2*25 10 BUC X 0,11 1,09 LEI ELECTROZI INOX 2.5 0,19 KG X 117,62 21,76 LEI.
Solicitam :Certificat de Conformitate; Declaratie de Conformitate ; Garantie;
